

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE:S.A.Nos.150 and 142 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.08.2026	<u>GPK, J</u> At request of learned counsel for respondents, post on 09.09.2026. Meanwhile, learned Standing Counsel for Ayush shall get ready in the matter and get appropriate instructions. B/o. gv	